FLOOR TYPE MILLING-BORING
CENTRES  ›  FP
IMPROVED FLEXIBILITY
AND DYNAMICS
ERGONOMIC
AND USER
FRIENDLY
The  new generation of SORALUCE FP is the expression

Vertical traverse “Y” axis mm 2600 / 3200 / 3600
Cross traverse “Z” axis mm 1000 (with Quill) / 1300 / 1500
Cross traverse “W” axis mm 700 / 800
Heads ø130 / ø150 / Universal / Orthogonal / Special heads
Spindle motor kW 40 / 41 / 43 / 53 / 54
Spindle nose taper mm ISO-50 / HSK-100
Spindle speed range min-1 3500 / 4000 / 5000 / 6000 / 7000
Rapid traverse mm/min 35000
CNC system** mm Heidenhain TNC 640 / Siemens 840 D SL
Coolant system External coolant system over a ring / Internal coolant system up to 70 bar
Tool magazine No. tools 40 / 60 / 80 / 100 / 120
Machine weight kg 21000 22000 23000 25000 27000 29000 31000
* Other specifications under request   |  ** Other CNC systems under request
10 › 13
X Y Z A B C H J
FP-4000 4000 2600 / 3200 / 3600 1000 (with Quill) / 1300 / 1500 9790 2227 3563 4690 / 5290 / 5700 4260
FP-5000 5000 2600 / 3200 / 3600 1000 (with Quill) / 1300 / 1500 10790 2227 3563 4690 / 5290 / 5700 4260
FP-6000 6000 2600 / 3200 / 3600 1000 (with Quill) / 1300 / 1500 11790 2227 3563 4690 / 5290 / 5700 4260
FP-8000 8000 2600 / 3200 / 3600 1000 (with Quill) / 1300 / 1500 13790 2227 3563 4690 / 5290 / 5700 4260
FP-10000 10000 2600 / 3200 / 3600 1000 (with Quill) / 1300 / 1500 15790 2227 3563 4690 / 5290 / 5700 4260
FP-12000 12000 2600 / 3200 / 3600 1000 (with Quill) / 1300 / 1500 18270 2467 3803 4690 / 5290 / 5700 4260
FP-14000 14000 2600 / 3200 / 3600 1000 (with Quill) / 1300 / 1500 20270 2467 3803 4690 / 5290 / 5700 4260
Dimensions in mm.
WORKSTATIONS
As it is a floor type machine, the work area can be configured
according to the specific needs of each customer, with one